

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.4728/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-04-2019 in CRLRP No. 1076/2018 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

PRAKASH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-10-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. L. Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from 08.11.2019.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER