

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).4728/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-04-2019 in CRLRP No. 1076/2018 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

PRAKASH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No. 80788/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 18-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hari Bhuvan Khurana, Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Mohan, Adv.
 Mr. T. L. Garg, AOR
 Mr. Jagdeep Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Bai, Adv.
 Mr. Anup Jain, AOR
 Mr. Praneet Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Special Leave Petition on 10 December 2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER