

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No.4728/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-04-2019 in CRLRP No. 1076/2018 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

PRAKASH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date : 14-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.
Mr. T. L. Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Baid, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, AOR
Mr. Praneet Das, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mridul Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Aashneet Singh Anand, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Krishnan, Adv.
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Special Leave Petition on 11 February 2020.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Court Master