

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No.4728/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-04-2019 in CRLRP No. 1076/2018 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

PRAKASH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-02-2020 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. L. Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on 18 March 2020.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Court Master